Juniores Elite U19 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Girone A

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA
Arconatese 1926

Besnatese

Calcio Canegrate
Castanese

FBC Saronno 1910
Gavirate

Legnano

Magenta

Morazzone

Real Vanzaghese Mantegazza
Rhodense

Sedriano

Solbiatese Calcio 1911
Union Gorla Calcio
Valceresio A. Audax

Verbano Calcio

risultati della 12° giornata
29/11/2025

29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025

29/11/2025
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Legnano

Magenta

Valceresio A. Audax

Verbano Calcio

Gavirate

Union Gorla Calcio

FBC Saronno 1910

Morazzone

GF GS

Real Vanzaghese Mantegazza

Castanese

Sedriano

Solbiatese Calcio 1911

Arconatese 1926

Calcio Canegrate

Rhodense

Besnatese
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